404 Westridge Dr.
Watsonville, CA 95076
Tel: 800-525-1609
Fax: 831-761-6544
#006BB3
#FFFFFF
When over a dark color...

e
s
BLDC Motor Part Numbering System
BL =  Brushless DC Motor
RESERVED
Frame Size
G = 42mm
Standard Part Numbers:
BL030-H03-G
BL060-H03-G
BL105-H03-G
Voltage
3 = 24 VDC
Wattage Rating
030 = 30 watts
060 = 60 watts
105 = 105 watts
Feedback
H = Hall devices only
BL000-000-0
BLDC Drive Part Numbering System
0.06
0.08
0.1
0.12
0.14
or
qu
e
(N
‐m
)
BL030‐H03‐G peak
continuous
0
0.02
0.04
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
To
Speed (RPM)
0 1
0.15
0.2
0.25
0.3
or
qu
e
(N
‐m
)
BL060‐H03‐G peak
continuous
0
0.05
0.1
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
To
Speed (RPM)
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.35
0.40
0.45
0.50
or
qu
e
(N
‐m
)
BL105‐H03‐G peak
continuous
0.00
0.05
0.10
0.15
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
To
Speed (RPM)
BD5-G1-AH
Output Current
5 = 5 A rms cont
10 = 10 A rms cont
Motor Frame Size
G = 42 mm
Feedback
H = Hall devices
Series
BLDC Series

e
s
BLDC Motor Part Numbering System
BL =  Brushless DC Motor
RESERVED
Frame Size
G = 42mm
Standard Part Numbers:
BL030-H03-G
BL060-H03-G
BL105-H03-G
Voltage
3 = 24 VDC
Wattage Rating
030 = 30 watts
060 = 60 watts
105 = 105 watts
Feedback
H = Hall devices only
BL000-000-0
BLDC Drive Part Numbering System
0.06
0.08
0.1
0.12
0.14
or
qu
e
(N
‐m
)
BL030‐H03‐G peak
continuous
0
0.02
0.04
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
To
Speed (RPM)
0 1
0.15
0.2
0.25
0.3
or
qu
e
(N
‐m
)
BL060‐H03‐G peak
continuous
0
0.05
0.1
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
To
Speed (RPM)
0.20
0.25
0.30
0.35
0.40
0.45
0.50
or
qu
e
(N
‐m
)
BL105‐H03‐G peak
continuous
0.00
0.05
0.10
0.15
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
To
Speed (RPM)
BD5-G1-AH
Output Current
5 = 5 A rms cont
10 = 10 A rms cont
Motor Frame Size
G = 42 mm
Feedback
H = Hall devices
Series
BLDC Series